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Antipast
Starters

Avocado Cardinale
Avocado, Smoked Salmon & Prawns

Antipasto Misto
Selection Of Italian Ham

Prosiutto Di Parma & Melon
Parma Ham & Honeydew Melon

Crespolini Di Ricotta
Baked Pancakes Filled With Spinach & Ricotta Cheese

Lobster Bisque
Lobster Soup With A Touch Of Brandy

Gamberoni Di Mediterraneo
King Prawns In Garlic Butter

Grigliata Di Sardine
Fresh Grilled Sardines In White Wine & Garlic Butter

Asparagi Frittella
Asparagus Filled Pancake Topped With Melted Cheese

Calamari Fritti
Deep Fried Squid Served With A Tartare Sauce

Le Pasta '€l Risotti

Pasta & Risotto

Spaghetti Alla Pescatora
Spaghetti With Fresh Seafood

Linguine Alla Carbonara
Linguine With Bacon, Eggs & Parmesan Cheese

Penne Al Salmone Affumicato
Penne With Smoked Salmon, Vodka & Cream Sauce

Spaghetti Alla Bolognese
Spaghetti With Bolognese Sauce

Fettucinie Con Gamberi
With Atlantic Prawns & Creamy Mushroom Sauce

Gnocchi Genoese
Genoese Pesto, Bacon & Parmesan Cheese

Risotto Alla Marinara
Risotto With Fresh Seafood

Risotto Mantecato Al Funghi
Risotto With Mushrooms & Garlic

£7.95

£7.50

£7.80

£7.50

£6.80

£8.20

£7.25

£7.50

£7.95

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£8.50

N.B. Please add £3.00 to the pasta and risotto if required as a main course.

11 Pesce
Fish

Filetto Di Spigola Pescatrice £17.60
Fillets Of Fresh Seabass With Langoustine & Cherry Tomato

Scampi Aurora £14.20
Fresh Scampi Cooked With Mushroom, Onion, White Wine,
Tomato Sauce & A Touch Of Cream

Spiedini Di Rana Pescatrice £14.20
Scewered Monkfish With Mixed Peppers & Red Onion
In A Light Garlic Butter Sauce

Le Carnu

Meat

Fillet Rossini £21.50
Prime Fillet Of Beef Topped With Pate Sat On A Crouton

With Madeira Sauce

Fracosta Fromaggio £17.50

Prime Sirloin Steak Cooked In A Stilton, Walnut & Cream Sauce

Pollo Campanola £13.50
Stuffed Chicken Breast, With Spinach & Bacon
Topped With A Mushroom, Onion & Tomato Sauce

Filetti Di Maile Allo Marsala £15.50
Fillets Of Pork With Red Apple In Marsala & Cream Sauce.

Tenerone Al Pepe Nero £19.50
Beef Tenderloin With Black Peppers & Cream

Vitello Alla Parmigiana £17.80
Veal Escalope Topped With Ham & Mozzarella Cheese
In A White Wine & Tomato Sauce.

Pollo Napoletana £13.95
Breast Of Chicken Pan Fried Topped With Asparagus &
Melted Cheese With White Wine, Tomato & Oregano Sauce.

Cotoletta Alla Milanese £17.50
Breaded Veal Cutlets In A Milan Style.

T Legumi 'E Le Tnsalate

Salads & Vegetables

Portion Of Single Vegetables £2.50
Mixed Salad £3.95
Tomato & Red Onion £3.95
Rocket & Parmesan £4.95

If you have any specific requirements or food allergies, please advise your server who will be happy to assist
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2 Course Set Lunch
£12.50

Starters

Zuppa Di Una Giornata
Soup Of The Day

Cocktail Di Gamberetti
Prawn Cocktail With Homemade Seafood Sauce

Caprese
Mozzarella, Tomato, Fresh Basil & Olive Oil

Funghi In Salsa Di Aglio
Mushrooms With Garlic Butter In White Wine Sauce.

Main Course

Pollo Con Funghi & Vegetable
Chicken Breast In A Creamy Mushroom Sauce Served With A Selection Of Vegetables.

Lasagne Al Forno
Homemade Lasagne

Spaghetti Napoletana
Fresh Pasta With A Tomato & Basil Sauce

Braciola Di Maiale & Vegetables
Pork Chop Cooked With Mixed Pepper, Oregano & Tomato Sauce.

Desserts

A Wide Choice Of Homemade Italian Desserts
Are Available From Our Desserts Trolley

If you have any specific requirements of food allergies,
please advise your server who will be happy to assist
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