

Antipasti

Starters

Avocado Cardinale Avocado, Smoked Salmon & Prawns	£7.95
Antipasto Misto Selection Of Italian Ham	£7.50
Prosiutto Di Parma & Melon Parma Ham & Honeydew Melon	£7.80
Crespolini Di Ricotta Baked Pancakes Filled With Spinach & Ricotta Cheese	£7.50
Lobster Bisque Lobster Soup With A Touch Of Brandy	£6.80
Gamberoni Di Mediterraneo King Prawns In Garlic Butter	£8.20
Grigliata Di Sardine Fresh Grilled Sardines In White Wine & Garlic Butter	£7.25
Asparagi Frittella Asparagus Filled Pancake Topped With Melted Cheese	£7.50
Calamari Fritti Deep Fried Squid Served With A Tartare Sauce	£7.95
Le Pasta El Risotti Pasta & Risotto	
Le Pasta El Risotti Pasta & Risotto Spaghetti Alla Pescatora Spaghetti With Fresh Seafood	£9.50
Pasta & Risotto Spaghetti Alla Pescatora	£9.50 £8.50
Pasta & Risotto Spaghetti Alla Pescatora Spaghetti With Fresh Seafood Linguine Alla Carbonara	
Pasta & Risotto Spaghetti Alla Pescatora Spaghetti With Fresh Seafood Linguine Alla Carbonara Linguine With Bacon, Eggs & Parmesan Cheese Penne Al Salmone Affumicato	£8.50
Pasta & Risotto Spaghetti Alla Pescatora Spaghetti With Fresh Seafood Linguine Alla Carbonara Linguine With Bacon, Eggs & Parmesan Cheese Penne Al Salmone Affumicato Penne With Smoked Salmon, Vodka & Cream Sauce Spaghetti Alla Bolognese	£8.50
Pasta & Risotto Spaghetti Alla Pescatora Spaghetti With Fresh Seafood Linguine Alla Carbonara Linguine With Bacon, Eggs & Parmesan Cheese Penne Al Salmone Affumicato Penne With Smoked Salmon, Vodka & Cream Sauce Spaghetti Alla Bolognese Spaghetti With Bolognese Sauce Fettucinie Con Gamberi	£8.50 £8.50 £8.50
Pasta & Risotto Spaghetti Alla Pescatora Spaghetti With Fresh Seafood Linguine Alla Carbonara Linguine With Bacon, Eggs & Parmesan Cheese Penne Al Salmone Affumicato Penne With Smoked Salmon, Vodka & Cream Sauce Spaghetti Alla Bolognese Spaghetti With Bolognese Sauce Fettucinie Con Gamberi With Atlantic Prawns & Creamy Mushroom Sauce Gnocchi Genoese	£8.50 £8.50 £8.50
Pasta & Risotto Spaghetti Alla Pescatora Spaghetti With Fresh Seafood Linguine Alla Carbonara Linguine With Bacon, Eggs & Parmesan Cheese Penne Al Salmone Affumicato Penne With Smoked Salmon, Vodka & Cream Sauce Spaghetti Alla Bolognese Spaghetti With Bolognese Sauce Fettucinie Con Gamberi With Atlantic Prawns & Creamy Mushroom Sauce Gnocchi Genoese Genoese Pesto, Bacon & Parmesan Cheese Risotto Alla Marinara	£8.50 £8.50 £8.50 £8.50

N.B. Please add £3.00 to the pasta and risotto if required as a main course.

Il Pesce

Fish

Fish	
Filetto Di Spigola Pescatrice Fillets Of Fresh Seabass With Langoustine & Cherry Tomato	£17.60
Scampi Aurora Fresh Scampi Cooked With Mushroom, Onion, White Wine, Tomato Sauce & A Touch Of Cream	£14.20
Spiedini Di Rana Pescatrice Scewered Monkfish With Mixed Peppers & Red Onion In A Light Garlic Butter Sauce	£14.20
Le Carni	
Meat	
Fillet Rossini Prime Fillet Of Beef Topped With Pate Sat On A Crouton With Madeira Sauce	£21.50
Fracosta Fromaggio Prime Sirloin Steak Cooked In A Stilton, Walnut & Cream Sauce	£17.50
Pollo Campanola Stuffed Chicken Breast, With Spinach & Bacon Topped With A Mushroom, Onion & Tomato Sauce	£13.50
Filetti Di Maile Allo Marsala Fillets Of Pork With Red Apple In Marsala & Cream Sauce.	£15.50
Tenerone Al Pepe Nero Beef Tenderloin With Black Peppers & Cream	£19.50
Vitello Alla Parmigiana Veal Escalope Topped With Ham & Mozzarella Cheese In A White Wine & Tomato Sauce.	£17.80
Pollo Napoletana Breast Of Chicken Pan Fried Topped With Asparagus & Melted Cheese With White Wine, Tomato & Oregano Sauce.	£13.95
Cotoletta Alla Milanese Breaded Veal Cutlets In A Milan Style.	£17.50
I Legumi E Le Insalate	
Salads & Vegetables	
Portion Of Single Vegetables	£2.50
Mixed Salad	£3.95
Tomato & Red Onion	£3.95
Rocket & Parmesan	£4.95

If you have any specific requirements or food allergies, please advise your server who will be happy to assist



2 Course Set Lunch

£12.50

Starters

Zuppa Di Una Giornata Soup Of The Day

Cocktail Di Gamberetti Prawn Cocktail With Homemade Seafood Sauce

Caprese

Mozzarella, Tomato, Fresh Basil & Olive Oil

Funghi In Salsa Di Aglio

Mushrooms With Garlic Butter In White Wine Sauce.

Main Course

Pollo Con Funghi & Vegetable

Chicken Breast In A Creamy Mushroom Sauce Served With A Selection Of Vegetables.

Lasagne Al Forno

Homemade Lasagne

Spaghetti Napoletana

Fresh Pasta With A Tomato & Basil Sauce

Braciola Di Maiale & Vegetables

Pork Chop Cooked With Mixed Pepper, Oregano & Tomato Sauce.

Desserts

A Wide Choice Of Homemade Italian Desserts Are Available From Our Desserts Trolley

If you have any specific requirements of food allergies, please advise your server who will be happy to assist

